
Nationale Lang
Weyervlakte 21.8.2022

Omega

Myriam BRUYNINCKX
hamok
Course : LE
Distance : 7010m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 2:24:29 (20'37"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Egwin COESSENS 1:30:48

1. 121 00:10:22 549m 18'53"/km
2. 142 00:08:52 00:19:14 750m 11'49"/km
3. 160 00:17:37 00:36:51 1491m 11'49"/km
4. 161 00:46:21 01:23:12 373m 124'16"/km
5. 164 00:07:28 01:30:40 300m 24'53"/km
6. 151 00:06:12 01:36:52 585m 10'36"/km
7. 144 00:14:05 01:50:57 1075m 13'06"/km
8. 133 00:18:58 02:09:55 1167m 16'15"/km
9. 129 00:08:49 02:18:44 358m 24'38"/km

10. 180 00:04:51 02:23:35 273m 17'46"/km
11. 999 00:00:54 02:24:29 95m 9'28"/km
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